Position

Director Of Child Support Svcs
Child Support Program
Manager

Child Support Attorney IV
Information Systems Supervisor
Child Support Spec Prog Coord
Executive Secretary (Mc)
Information Systems Coord Il
Office Services Suprvsr 40 Hr
Supervising Child Supp Spec
Child Support Attorney I

Child Support Specialist Il
Supervising Child Supp Spec
Child Support Specialist Il
Supervising Child Supp Spec
Child Support Assistant llI

Child Support Specialist Il

Accounting Technician - 40.0

Other Positions Held County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Department

Dept Of Child Support
Services

Dept Of Child Support
Services

Dept Of Child Support
Services

Dept Of Child Support
Services

Dept Of Child Support
Services

Dept Of Child Support
Services

Dept Of Child Support
Services

Dept Of Child Support
Services

Dept Of Child Support
Services

Dept Of Child Support
Services

Dept Of Child Support
Services

Dept Of Child Support
Services

Dept Of Child Support
Services

Dept Of Child Support
Services

Dept Of Child Support
Services

Dept Of Child Support
Services

Dept Of Child Support
Services

Total Wages

$124,408

$85,898

$85,655

$78,445

$60,842

$59,836

$58,740

$58,257

$58,003

$54,382

$53,109

$52,215

$51,974

$50,202

$50,031

$49,447

$49,188

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$43,563

$34,192

$29,669

$35,737

$7,091

$23,059

$23,332

$13,793

$28,469

$27,619

$16,199

$30,310

$12,309

$29,965

$21,174

$21,342

$21,001



Child Support Process Server

Supervising Child Supp Spec

Child Support Assistant Il

Child Support Specialist Il

Child Support Specialist Il

Child Support Spec Prog Coord

Child Support Assistant llI

Child Support Specialist Il

Child Support Assistant Il

Child Support Specialist Il

Accounting Technician - 40.0

Child Support Specialist Il

Child Support Specialist Il

Child Support Specialist Il

Fiscal Assistant [l 40 Hr

Child Support Specialist Il

Child Support Specialist Il

Child Support Specialist Il

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Dept Of Child Support
Services

Dept Of Child Support
Services

Dept Of Child Support
Services

Dept Of Child Support
Services

Dept Of Child Support
Services

Dept Of Child Support
Services

Dept Of Child Support
Services

Dept Of Child Support
Services

Dept Of Child Support
Services

Dept Of Child Support
Services

Dept Of Child Support
Services

Dept Of Child Support
Services

Dept Of Child Support
Services

Dept Of Child Support
Services

Dept Of Child Support
Services

Dept Of Child Support
Services

Dept Of Child Support
Services

Dept Of Child Support
Services

$48,750

$47,656

$46,511

$46,507

$46,468

$46,393

$45,252

$45,131

$44,959

$43,548

$43,235

$42,984

$41,170

$38,670

$38,422

$37,827

$37,363

$35,835

$21,177

$27,080

$20,606

$11,004

$20,894

$29,006

$20,143

$25,735

$10,718

$20,204

$24,964

$19,815

$27,705

$9,160

$23,861

$23,716

$10,112

$8,888



Child Support Specialist IlI

Child Support Assistant Il

Child Support Specialist |

Child Support Assistant Il

Child Support Specialist |

Child Support Assistant |

Child Support Assistant Il

Child Support Specialist Il

Child Support Specialist Il

Child Support Specialist Il

Accounting Technician - 40.0

Child Support Assistant Il

Child Support Assistant |

Child Support Assistant |

Child Support Assistant |

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Dept Of Child Support
Services

Dept Of Child Support
Services

Dept Of Child Support
Services

Dept Of Child Support
Services

Dept Of Child Support
Services

Dept Of Child Support
Services

Dept Of Child Support
Services

Dept Of Child Support
Services

Dept Of Child Support
Services

Dept Of Child Support
Services

Dept Of Child Support
Services

Dept Of Child Support
Services

Dept Of Child Support
Services

Dept Of Child Support
Services

Dept Of Child Support
Services

$35,224

$34,988

$33,125

$31,568

$26,739

$24,676

$24,261

$22,520

$20,901

$18,751

$13,890

$12,814

$8,345

$6,943

$6,898

$405

$23,196

$17,157

$23,156

$15,767

$14,115

$15,648

$5,168

$0

$13,823

$13,077

$12,739

$1,970

$1,885

$1,970



