Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Child Support Svcs		Humboldt County	Dept Of Child Support Services	\$124,408	\$43,563
Child Support Program Manager		Humboldt County	Dept Of Child Support Services	\$85,898	\$34,192
Child Support Attorney IV		Humboldt County	Dept Of Child Support Services	\$85,655	\$29,669
Information Systems Supervisor		Humboldt County	Dept Of Child Support Services	\$78,445	\$35,737
Child Support Spec Prog Coord		Humboldt County	Dept Of Child Support Services	\$60,842	\$7,091
Executive Secretary (Mc)		Humboldt County	Dept Of Child Support Services	\$59,836	\$23,059
Information Systems Coord III		Humboldt County	Dept Of Child Support Services	\$58,740	\$23,332
Office Services Suprvsr 40 Hr		Humboldt County	Dept Of Child Support Services	\$58,257	\$13,793
Supervising Child Supp Spec		Humboldt County	Dept Of Child Support Services	\$58,003	\$28,469
Child Support Attorney II		Humboldt County	Dept Of Child Support Services	\$54,382	\$27,619
Child Support Specialist II		Humboldt County	Dept Of Child Support Services	\$53,109	\$16,199
Supervising Child Supp Spec		Humboldt County	Dept Of Child Support Services	\$52,215	\$30,310
Child Support Specialist II		Humboldt County	Dept Of Child Support Services	\$51,974	\$12,309
Supervising Child Supp Spec		Humboldt County	Dept Of Child Support Services	\$50,202	\$29,965
Child Support Assistant III		Humboldt County	Dept Of Child Support Services	\$50,031	\$21,174
Child Support Specialist II		Humboldt County	Dept Of Child Support Services	\$49,447	\$21,342
Accounting Technician - 40.0		Humboldt County	Dept Of Child Support Services	\$49,188	\$21,001

Child Support Process Server	Humboldt County	Dept Of Child Support Services	\$48,750	\$21,177
Supervising Child Supp Spec	Humboldt County	Dept Of Child Support Services	\$47,656	\$27,080
Child Support Assistant III	Humboldt County	Dept Of Child Support Services	\$46,511	\$20,606
Child Support Specialist II	Humboldt County	Dept Of Child Support Services	\$46,507	\$11,004
Child Support Specialist II	Humboldt County	Dept Of Child Support Services	\$46,468	\$20,894
Child Support Spec Prog Coord	Humboldt County	Dept Of Child Support Services	\$46,393	\$29,006
Child Support Assistant III	Humboldt County	Dept Of Child Support Services	\$45,252	\$20,143
Child Support Specialist II	Humboldt County	Dept Of Child Support Services	\$45,131	\$25,735
Child Support Assistant II	Humboldt County	Dept Of Child Support Services	\$44,959	\$10,718
Child Support Specialist II	Humboldt County	Dept Of Child Support Services	\$43,548	\$20,204
Accounting Technician - 40.0	Humboldt County	Dept Of Child Support Services	\$43,235	\$24,964
Child Support Specialist II	Humboldt County	Dept Of Child Support Services	\$42,984	\$19,815
Child Support Specialist II	Humboldt County	Dept Of Child Support Services	\$41,170	\$27,705
Child Support Specialist II	Humboldt County	Dept Of Child Support Services	\$38,670	\$9,160
Fiscal Assistant II 40 Hr	Humboldt County	Dept Of Child Support Services	\$38,422	\$23,861
Child Support Specialist II	Humboldt County	Dept Of Child Support Services	\$37,827	\$23,716
Child Support Specialist II	Humboldt County	Dept Of Child Support Services	\$37,363	\$10,112
Child Support Specialist II	Humboldt County	Dept Of Child Support Services	\$35,835	\$8,888

Child Support Specialist III	Humboldt County	Dept Of Child Support Services	\$35,224	\$405
Child Support Assistant II	Humboldt County	Dept Of Child Support Services	\$34,988	\$23,196
Child Support Specialist I	Humboldt County	Dept Of Child Support Services	\$33,125	\$17,157
Child Support Assistant II	Humboldt County	Dept Of Child Support Services	\$31,568	\$23,156
Child Support Specialist I	Humboldt County	Dept Of Child Support Services	\$26,739	\$15,767
Child Support Assistant I	Humboldt County	Dept Of Child Support Services	\$24,676	\$14,115
Child Support Assistant II	Humboldt County	Dept Of Child Support Services	\$24,261	\$15,648
Child Support Specialist II	Humboldt County	Dept Of Child Support Services	\$22,520	\$5,168
Child Support Specialist II	Humboldt County	Dept Of Child Support Services	\$20,901	\$0
Child Support Specialist II	Humboldt County	Dept Of Child Support Services	\$18,751	\$13,823
Accounting Technician - 40.0	Humboldt County	Dept Of Child Support Services	\$13,890	\$13,077
Child Support Assistant II	Humboldt County	Dept Of Child Support Services	\$12,814	\$12,739
Child Support Assistant I	Humboldt County	Dept Of Child Support Services	\$8,345	\$1,970
Child Support Assistant I	Humboldt County	Dept Of Child Support Services	\$6,943	\$1,885
Child Support Assistant I	Humboldt County	Dept Of Child Support Services	\$6,898	\$1,970